Pos.

Cognome Nome

1 Sandretti Riccardo
2 Franchini Andrea
3 Landi Massimo
4 Cipriani Lorenzo
5 Lacadi Paoli Giacomo
6 Bernini Lorenzo
7 Bonechi Riccardo
8 Dommi Alessandro
9 Bini Riccardo
10 Brilli Riccardo
11 Dakhchoune Abdelilah
12 Fontani Ettore
13 Ungureanu Constantin
14 Farina Massimo
15 Masini Giovanni
16 Barletti Ferruccio
17 Focardi Roberto
18 Carpino Angela
19 Tagliati Massimiliano
20 Panchetti Piero
21 Martire Lorenzo
22 Settesoldi Luca
23 Prunechi Marco
24 Santucci Marco
25 Melucci Jacopo
26 Landi Sauro
27 Jori llario
28 Giovannini Claudio
29 Bandini Giancarlo
30 Tofanelli Alberto
31 Benvenuti Massimiliano
32 Franchi Carlo
33 Prozzo Antonio
34 Bandini Leonardo
35 Larini Giuseppe
36 Papi Daniele
37 Pieri Francesco
38 Lucchesi Jonni
39 Casalini Alberto
40 Giunchi Anna
41 Braccini Giampaolo
42 D'Onofrio Nicola
43 Chirli Luca
44 Toscano Giuseppe
45 Mandola Maurizio
46 Becchi Giuseppe
47 Poggiali Alessio
48 Bandini Sauro
49 Giusti Riccardo
50 Fossi Renzo
51 Megli Milena

Sesso
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4° Maratonina di Carnevale - Dicomano (FI) - 31 g ennaio 2016

Societa

Risubbiani 2008

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Team Imola

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Atl. Sestini

Pol. Dicomano

NRT Firenze A.S.D.

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Maiano

Pod. Il Campino - Castiglion Fior.

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Ass. La. Intesa San Paolo

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. ll Fiorino

AVIS Zero Positivo A.P.D.

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

Atl. Castello

Atl. Calenzano

A.S.D. Runners Barberino

Mens Sana Siena

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. Vigili del Fuoco O. Ruini Firenze

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan
G.S. Podisti Resco Reggello
A.S.D. Runners Barberino

Il Gregge Ribelle

G.S. Podisti Resco Reggello

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Mugello Outdoor

Atl. Castello

Firenze Triathlon

Gabbi Ponteggi Bologna

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

A.S.D. Maratona Mugello

ASD parco dei laghi

A.S.D. Runners Barberino

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

Pol. Dicomano

Pol. Dicomano

Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi

Pol. Dicomano

G.S. Atl. Signa

ASSI Giglio Rosso

Tempo

0:59:37
0:59:57
1:00:08
1.01:23
1:.01:34
1:01:59
1:02:10
1:02:26
1:02:53
1:03:51
1:04:01
1:04:03
1.04:21
1:04:30
1:04:46
1.04:51
1:05:08
1:05:13
1:05:24
1:06:15
1.06:37
1:06:40
1:06:45
1.06:51
1:.07:51
1:08:05
1:08:26
1:08:40
1:08:49
1:08:57
1:09:13
1:09:54
1:10:02
1:10:12
1:11:09
1:11:30
1:11:53
1:12:04
1:12:05
1:12:17
1:12:30
1:13:13
1:13:25
1:14:05
1:14:08
1:14:09
1:14:47
1:14:51
1:14:53
1:15:18
1:15:36

km 15

Categoria

Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Arg.
Ass.
Vet.
Vet.
Ass.
Arg.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Vet.
Arg.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Ass.
Arg.
Vet.

Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.

Pos.
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4° Maratonina di Carnevale - Dicomano (FI) - 31 g ennaio 2016

Pos. Cognome Nome

52 Mantini Giancarlo
53 Cappugi Neri
54 Betti Chiara
55 Bazzi Giacomo
56 Trafeli Sara
57 Cartelli Maurizio
58 Roselli Massimo
59 Boccolucci Antonio
60 Nicchi Santi
61 Batistini Guido
62 De Luna Gianni
63 Agnelli marcello
64 Guidotti Claudio
65 Robertazzi Omar
66 Pini Marco
67 Agostinelli Giancarlo
68 Dionisi Matteo
69 Benvenuti Xxxx
70 Cipriani Francesca
71 Sarti Gisella
72 Monini Ivo
73 Focardi Riccardo
74 Naldoni Giacomo
75 Panchetti Claudio
76 Bai Marco
77 lania Vincenzo
78 Arcari Maria
79 Maiani Massimo
80 Donati Dario
81 Bruno Antonino
82 Gigli Davide
83 Nardi Fabiano
84 Arcari Angela
85 Nardi Filippo
86 Donzellini Barbara
87 Bellosi Alberto
88 Giannini Marcello
89 Basciano Simone
90 Cecconi Andrea
91 Ringressi Sara
92 Zoppoli Fernando
93 Boriosi Claudio
94 Bani Sauro
95 Papini Andrea
96 Ranfagni Grazia
97 Vicchi Renzo
98 Meini Viviana
99 Malevolti Ivo
100 Bellomo Nadia
101 Dugheri Marco
102 Montigiani Marcello

Sesso
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Societa

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S Maiano

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

Pol. Dicomano

A.S.D. Mezzana - Le Lumache
Pol. Murri Ellera

G.S. Maiano

Atl. Nicchi Arezzo

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
AVIS Zero Positivo A.P.D.

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Mugello Outdoor

G.S. Podisti Resco Reggello

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Pol. Dicomano

G.S. Atl. Signa

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Pol. Murri Ellera

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. Atl. Signa

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Pod. Val di Pesa

Pod. Val di Pesa

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Pol. Murri Ellera

G.P. C. Battisti Misericordia di Vernio

Pol. Dicomano

G.S. Maiano

G.S. Atl. Signa

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

G.S. Maiano

AVIS Zero Positivo A.P.D.

Ass. La. Intesa San Paolo

G.S. Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Toscana Mugello Bike

Toscana Mugello Bike

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve

Tempo

1:15:39
1:17:13
1:17:32
1:17:33
1:17:45
1:17:58
1:18:21
1:18:48
1:19:21
1:19:48
1:20:06
1:20:26
1:21:36
1:21:43
1:21:53
1:22:02
1:22:05
1:22:08
1:22:22
1:22:22
1:22:32
1:22:43
1:22:55
1:24:29
1:25:09
1:25:10
1:25:12
1:25:37
1:25:38
1:25:39
1:25:40
1:25:41
1:25:44
1:25:51
1:26:12
1:26:57
1:27:22
1:28:06
1:29:12
1:29:41
1:30:33
1:31:06
1:31:18
1:31:18
1:32:19
1:32:25
1:32:47
1:35:42
1:35:59
1:36:00
1:36:17

km 15

Categoria

Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Ass.
Arg.
Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Arg.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Arg.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Vet.
Ass.
Arg.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Vet.
Vet.
Arg.
Ass.
Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Arg.

Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.

Pos.
Cat.
35

36
3
37
4
38
11
39
5
12
13
14
6
40
41
15
42
43
5
6
7
44
45
46
47
48
2
16
49
8
50
51
7
52
8
17
18
53
54
9
19
20
9
55
3
21
4
22
10
56
10
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4° Maratonina di Carnevale - Dicomano (FI) - 31 g ennaio 2016

Pos.  Cognome Nome  Sesso Societa

AVIS Zero Positivo A.P.D.
Pol. Dicomano

La Fontanina

G.S. La Torre Pontassieve
G.S. La Torre Pontassieve
G.S. La Torre Pontassieve
G.S. Podisti Resco Reggello
G.S. La Torre Pontassieve
Pol. Dicomano

G.S. Maiano

103 Vescovini Cinzia
104 Piattoli Stefano
105 Marini Carlo

106 Masini Sauro

107 Cremonini Chiara
108 Mantelli Denise
109 Pacheco Patino Rita
110 Papini Susanna

111 Carotti Silvio

112 Del Franco Michele

S <1< <<

Tempo

1:36:32
1:42:25
1:42:25
1:42:58
1:42:58
1:42:59
1:44:50
1:46:36
1:48:15
1:49:40

km 15

Categoria

Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Ass.
Arg.

Femm.
Masch.
Masch.
Masch.
Femm.
Femm.
Femm.
Femm.
Masch.
Masch.

Pos.
Cat.
5

23
24
25
11
12
13
14
57
11
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